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Zeit
62,0
63,0
63,5
63,8
63,9
64,0
64,0
64,0
64,0
64,2
64,2
65,1
65,2
65,4
65,4
66,0
66,1
66,2
66,5
66,6
67,1
67,1
67,2
67,3
67,7
68,0
68,0
68,4
68,5
68,5
68,5
68,6
68,6
68,7
68,9
69,0
69,0
69,0
69,1
69,1
69,2
69,2
69,5
69,5
69,5

Madchen

Name
Rothwang| Marietta
Reicht Carina
Wurm Katharina
Tippel Lena
Fliesser Michaela
Engel Isabelle
Haiden Julia
Waxenegger Petra
Mia Standfest
Gruber Lisa
Schanes Barbara
Wenninger Carina
Lehr Simone
Lang Anja
Riegler Sonja
Neuper Hanna
Kaiser Hannah

Schnaderbeck Viktoria

Goritzer Helene
Berger Madlen
KnaR Julia

Friedl Sophia
Steinberger Nora
Ulz Eva

Hartl Gudrun
Reiter Nicole
Suppan Marlene
Joham Julia

Engel Barbara
Stajan Bianka
Dehlinch Beatrice
Steiner Claudia
Peintinger Christina
Heschl Hannah
Reiter Anja
Hebenstreit Julia
Schrotter Steffi
Strauss Flora
Berger Madlen
Prattes Anna
Schweiger Melanie
Engel Sophie
Breineder Marlene
Seewald Manuela
Wielandt Philine

Ewige Bestenliste

Datum
2003
2017
2009
1997
2016
2022
2022
1998
2023
2010
2007
2006
1997
2010
2010
2023
2013
2006
2010
2010
2024
2016
2006
2023
2000
2025
2009
2009
1996
1994
2017
2008
2011
2019
2007
2009
2003
2018
2011
2009
2010
2013
2008
1996
2016

400m

Rang
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D WNRPOOUONOULPD, WNROOONOUDND WNEROOOKNOUDWNELO

Zeit
52,5
52,9
52,9
53,2
53,2
53,9
54,0
54,0
54,1
54,5
54,6
54,7
54,8
54,8
55,0
54,9
54,9
55,1
55,2
55,2
55,3
55,5
55,5
55,6
55,7
55,7
55,8
55,8
55,9
56,0
56,1
56,1
56,1
56,1
56,1
56,2
56,2
56,2
56,2
56,3
56,3
56,4
56,4
56,5
56,6



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

69,6
69,6
69,7
69,7
69,7
69,8
69,8
69,9
69,9
70,0
70,0
70,0
70,0
70,1
70,1
70,2
70,2
70,2
70,2
70,3
70,4
70,4
70,4
70,5
70,5
70,5
70,6
70,6
70,7
70,7
70,9
70,9
71,0
71,0
71,0
71,0
71,0
71,0
71,0
71,0
71,0
71,1
71,1
71,2
71,2
71,2
71,3
71,3
71,4

Pichler Jasmin
Brauchart Doris
Saiger Julia
Kochauf Sandra
Smolnig Katharina
Geissler Verena
Scheucher Anna
Tieber Elisabeth
Toulatzis Korina
Willingshofer Kristina
Ofner Julia
Sebestyen Janka
Trutschnig Elisabeth
Ernst-Kaiser Sandra
Frohlich Viktoria
Egger Stephanie
Trinker Katrin

Noll Julia

Paulewicz Sophie
Pilz Petra

Holzer Stephanie
Mader Charlotte
Viechtbauer Nina
Friess Mira
Neumeister Katharina
Resch Anna

Rastl Anja

Ziske Ellonie

Paier Sophie
Gumhold Lisa
Luttenberger Lisa
Stahrmiiller Miriam
Gingl Eva

Kolaric Ida
Schober Sophia
Puregger Paulina
Pircher Kerstin
Seitinger Christina
Trink Verena
Langmann Annika
Wagner Fiona
Schaberreiter Bianca
Schuiki Astrid
Manhart Heike
Niegelhell Iris
Rinnhofer Therese
Herker Christina
Weiner Lena
Hofler Klara

2023
1997
2011
2009
1996
1994
2019
2006
2009
2010
2013
2023
2023
1997
2013
2009
2003
2016
2016
1994
2008
1996
2007
2022
2019
2019
2008
2022
2023
2007
2008
2003
2023
2023
2023
2023
2003
2010
2009
2013
2018
2002
1999
2008
1999
2008
2006
2005
2021

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

56,6
56,6
56,6
56,6
56,6
56,6
56,7
56,7
56,7
56,7
56,7
56,7
56,8
56,8
56,9
56,9
56,9
56,9
57,0
57,0
57,0
57,1
57,1
57,1
57,1
57,1
57,2
57,2
57,2
57,2
57,3
57,3
57,3
57,3
57,4
57,4
57,4
57,4
57,6
57,6
57,6
57,6
57,6
57,6
57,6
57,6
57,7
57,7
57,8



95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

71,6
71,7
71,9
71,9
71,9
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0

Reinprecht Elisa
Glettler Viktoria
Haberhofer Sabine
Klinger Ronja
Mosenlechner Sophia
Ehling Jacqueline
Eder Magdalena
Berger Lara

Puntigam Sarah
Henneth Julia

Stolz Sandra
Pototschnigg Katharina
Hofer Anja

2007
2022
1997
2016
2022
2009
2018
2018
2009
2022
2016
2020
2023

95
96
97
98
99
100

57,8
57,8
57,8
57,9
57,9
57,9
57,9
57,9
57,9
57,9
57,9



Burschen
Name

Schlegel Jannik
Krainer Christian
Sundl Simon
Chum Severin
Tebbich Thomas
Kirchberger Stefan
Mayrbrugger Michael
Schoggl Matthias
Lang Jonas
Toth Hannes
Scharler Nico
Streibl Armin
Blaha Dominik
Simi Helmut
Hodl Jacob
Dobaj Markus
Kurzweil Stephan
Sattler Bjorn
Krautberger Markus
Kager Alexander
Sonnleitner Mario
Ulreich Tim
Ofner Adrian
Bauer-Kislinger Simon
Bauer Moritz
FlirnschuR Stefan
Ertl Johannes
Monschein Christoph
Lind Clemens
Mostl Marc
Pongratz Jonas
Aufegger Rene
Mdihlbauer Andreas
Schober Kevin
Schmied Florian
Hearsum Christopher
Kolland Timo
Maier Andreas
Kiedl| Patrick
Rinnerhofer Stefan
Zehetgruber Thomas
Robnik Christian
Schitnig Harald
Pinter Rene
Pendl Christoph

Datum
2024
1993
2011
2010
1992
2012
1997
1997
2018
1993
2013
2002
2007
1991
2024
2006
2007
2007
1994
2011
2004
2024
2023
2007
2024
2002
2000
2004
2003
2018
2024
1993
2009
2007
2013
2007
2002
2009
2021
1997
2003
2003
1992
1996
2023



Lechner Thomas
Milopoulos Johannes
Pauer Christian

Six Martin

Streibl Philipp
Lageder Thomas
Fallmann David
Hausberger Andreas
Maros Tomislav
Pitteroff Bernd
Velez Arpad

Dziruni Nelson
Briickler Bernd
Masser Patrick
Pirker Daniel

Rauter Roland
Schachner Gerald
Stauffenegg Norman
Flatscher Armin

Kristoferitsch Matthias

Ramsauer Markus
Elze Gregor
Lamprecht Andreas
Mikenda Gernot
Rossman Markus
Kirchberger Tobias
Erlbacher Gernot
Ochensberger Stefan
Robia Alexander
Bauer Manuel
Gretler Nicolas
Braun Holger

P6lzl Robert
Heuserer Jan
Lampl Felix

Fink David
Gaulhofer Hannes
Kottnig Michael
Baumgartner Gernot
Kicker Ewald
Langanger Gernot
Loffler Gerhard
Prattes Johannes
Primus Andreas
Seebacher Roland
Multerer Philipp
Wourzinger Leo
Fischerauer Stefan
Strobl Paul

2002
2000
2003
2002
2009
2017
1996
1991
2001
2004
1996
2013
2000
2005
2004
1996
1991
1996
2009
1997
2010
1991
2001
2009
2013
2019
1991
2004
2008
2013
2012
1992
1998
2022
2025
2008
1995
1994
1996
1993
1995
1991
2004
2000
2000
2015
2025
2000
2024



Pascariuc Paul

Sykora Martin
Hirschmann Matthaus
Bloder Moritz
Horvath-Markovic Daniel
Junusovic Zlatko
Kocever Marko

Kolb Martin

Kulis Gernot

Rother Alexander
Sobl Dominik

2017
2008
2022
2012
2002
2004
2004
2010
1993
2010
2004



